
FOI 0212/2022 Response  

Please could you include full name and email address of the following officers and staff (or 

equivalent) employed in your organisation: 

 

1. Chief Executive Officer 

 

- Roisin Fallon Williams  

- roisin.fallonwilliams@nhs.net 

 

2. Chief Operating Officer 

 

- Vanessa Devlin (Executive Director of Operations) 

- vanessa.devlin@nhs.net 

 

3. Medical Director 

 

- Dr Fabida Aria 

- fabida.aria@nhs.net 

 

4. Associate Medical Director 

 

- Lisa Brownell (Associate Medical Director, Pharmacological Therapies) 

- l.brownell@nhs.net 

 

5. Chief Nurse / Director of Nursing 

 

- Steve Forsyth 

- steve.forsyth1@nhs.net 

 

6. Deputy Chief Nurse / Deputy Director of Nursing  

 

- Vanessa Wright (Deputy Director of Nursing and Quality) 

- vanessa.wright9@nhs.net 

 

7. Chief Clinical Information Officer  

 

- Dr James Reed 

- jamesreed@nhs.net 

 

8. Chief Nursing Information Officer/Nursing Digital Lead  

 

- Please note that we are unable to provide the contact details for the Trust’s  Chief 

Nursing Information Officer. This is because we do not routinely release staff members 

information for those under a band 8c role. 

 

9. Director of IT/ Informatics  

 

- Dave Tomlinson  

- david.tomlinson5@nhs.net 
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10. Head of Clinical Governance  

 

- Julie Romano 

- julie.romano1@nhs.net  

 

11. Head of Patient Safety 

 

- Sam Munbodh  

- m.samantha@nhs.net 

 

12. Quality Assurance Lead  

 

- N/A 

 

13. Director of Innovation  

 

- Dave Tomlinson  

- david.tomlinson5@nhs.net 

 

14. Innovation Lead 

 

- Emma Patterson (Head of Innovation and Research)  

- emma.patterson4@nhs.net 

 


